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YAMAHA SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST Ao 2024/09/21 08:45 .
1#E BAtaksRE 8:45:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
12 8:58:31.993 56.451 28.361 28.090
(16) &4t B
1 8:47:17.720 56.133 28.414 27.719
2 8:48:13.437 55.717 28.170 27.547
3 8:49:08.831 55.394 27.934 27.460
4 8:50:04.395 55.564 28.124 27.440
5 8:50:59.994 55.599 28.095 27.504
6 8:51:55.895 55.901 28.355 27.546
7 8:52:51.562 55.667 28.075 27.592
8 8:53:47.348 55.786 28.208 27.578
9 8:54:42.738 55.390 27.901 27.489
10 8:55:38.352 55.614 27.890 27.724
11 8:56:33.730 55.378 27.899 27.479
12 8:57:29.157 55.427 27.865 27.562
13 8:58:24.643 55.486 27.960 27.526
(22) LLA &
1 8:47:20.988 56.002 28.268 27.734
2 8:48:16.721 55.733 28.051 27.682
3 8:49:12.237 55.516 27.890 27.626
4 8:50:07.794 55.557 27.944 27.613
5 8:51:03.414 55.620 28.057 27.563
6 8:51:58.977 55.563 27.973 27.590
7 8:52:54.862 55.885 28.128 27.757
8 8:53:50.422 55.560 27.938 27.622
9 8:54:46.274 55.852 28.112 27.740
10 8:55:42.447 56.173 28.108 28.065
11 8:56:38.362 55.915 28.252 27.663
12 8:57:34.044 55.682 28.047 27.635
13 8:58:29.635 55.591 28.022 27.569
(70) B %8
1 8:47:12.251 56.034 28.262 27.772
2 8:48:08.548 56.297 28.148 28.149
3 8:49:04.400 55.852 28.109 27.743
4 8:50:00.365 55.965 28.170 27.795
5 8:50:56.302 55.937 28.244 27.693
6 8:51:55.794 59.492 31.650 27.842
7 8:52:52.165 56.371 28.063 28.308
8 8:53:47.977 55.812 27.988 27.824
9 8:54:43.761 55.784 28.147 27.637
10 8:55:39.340 55.579 28.007 27.572
11 8:56:34.888 55.548 27.938 27.610
12 8:57:30.509 55.621 27.965 27.656
13 8:58:26.263 55.754 28.041 27.713
(14) Bl &
1 8:47:11.272 58.540 29.358 29.182
2 8:48:08.803 57.531 29.344 28.187
3 8:49:05.534 56.731 28.576 28.155
4 8:50:01.969 56.435 28.596 27.839
5 8:50:58.425 56.456 28.496 27.960
6 8:51:55.563 57.138 28.749 28.389
7 8:52:52.734 57.171 28.831 28.340
8 8:53:49.702 56.968 29.159 27.809
9 8:54:45.652 55.950 28.199 27.751
10 8:55:42.308 56.656 28.572 28.084
11 8:56:38.854 56.546 28.722 27.824
12 8:57:35.279 56.425 28.569 27.856
13 8:58:31.682 56.403 28.439 27.964
(10) Wish 238
pl 8:47:07.027 1:02.533 28.599
2 8:49:02.103 1:55.076 27.972
3 8:50:00.735 58.632 30.728 27.904
4 8:50:56.991 56.256 28.347 27.909
5 8:51:56.775 59.784 32.026 27.758
6 8:52:52.911 56.136 28.275 27.861
7 8:53:49.916 57.005 29.111 27.894
8 8:54:45.961 56.045 28.230 27.815
9 8:55:42.614 56.653 28.342 28.311
10 8:56:38.988 56.374 28.500 27.874
11 8:57:35.542 56.554 28.648 27.906
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